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BIDDER LIST FOR USA/RFQ/HMSH/05/2025/26 

 

BIDDER LIST EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON 
1. JUNO PRINTERS Joy.tsotetsi@gmail.com Joy Tsotetsi 
2. ALPHA DOT X Tebogo@alphadotx.co.za Tebogo Madileng 
3. MOSEBO DESIGN STUDIO Andrew.lekota@gmail.com Andrew Lekota 

 
4. BULB MEDIA kekanatshiamo@outlook.com Tshiamo kekana 
5. DITLOU TSA MOLONGOANA Refilwe@ditlouit.com Refilwe Molongoana 
6. JALUSI CORPORATION Thandiwe@jalusi.co.za Thandiwe Tshabalala 
7. GLOBAL COMPUTING AND TELECOMS Smbuli@globalcomputing.co.za Sello Mbuli 
8. BROADSMART Tshepiso@broadsmart.co.za Tshepiso Manyoha 
9. BREEZE WEBSITE DESIGNERS Themba@bwd.co.za Xolile Themba 
10. 5THGEN STUDIOS lwandiso@5th-gen.co.za Lwandiso Gwarubana 
11. LIS CONSULTING SERVICES 

AND PROJECTS 
Reaganrak@gmail.com Reagen Rakau 

12. TECHNANIMALS lebogang@technanimals.com Lebogang Mabala 
13. RECADI TECHNOLOGIES Mhadi@recadi.co.za Magcoba Hadi 
14. NETSTREET Pty Ltd Murendeni@netstreet.co.za Murendeni Thovhakale 
15. PEN-IT SOLUTIONS Eddy@penit.co.za Eddy Phaswana 
16. SOFTKINGS IT SOLUTIONS Danielm@softkings.co.za Madondo Mahlaule 

 
17. FUELCAPP TECHNOLOGIES   Tebogo@fuelcap.com Teboho Mailula 
18. THE BATTLEFIELD Thebattlefieldsa@gmail.com Dithapelo Kgonyane 
19. JOREN COMMUNICATIONS Rendani@jorencommunications.co.za Rendani Nevhulaudzi 
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